
Jim Sharlott / BMAF 10K – Sun 6th Sept. 2015

Open Men's Result

Position Race No First Name Last Name Club Time Age Category

1 10 Francisco Reis SCVAC 49.07 M55

2 15 Ian Richards Steyning AC 50.26 M65

3 6 John Hall Belgrave Harriers 56.33 M65

4 14 Andrew Fraser Scotia RWC 58.40 M45

5 7 Peter Boszko Birchfield Harriers 58.45 M65

6 5 Mark Culshaw Belgrave Harriers 60.51 M45

7 17 Roger Michell Surrey WC 61.02 M65

8 1 Chris Berwick Leicester WC 61.41 M65

9 5 Arthur Thomson Enfield & Haringey AC 62.29 M75

10 4 Colin Vesty Leicester WC 62.56 M50

11 16 Shaun Lightman Surrey WC 64.21 M70

12 19 Dwane Butterly Spondon RWC 64.39 M45

13 3 George Smolinski Leicester WC 65.37 M60

14 12 Mark Byrne Redcar RWC 66.38 M50

15 2 Hardeep Minhas Leicester WC 67.20 M55

16 8 John Constandinou Birchfield Harriers 68.40 M40

17 11 Philip McCullach Lancashire WC 71.57 M55

18 13 Allan King Roadhoggs AC DNS

19 18 Russel Jackson Yorkshire RWC DNS M70

Mens Teams: 1 Leicester WC

Jim Sharlott / BMAF 10K – Sun 6th Sept. 2015

Open Women's Result

Position Race No First Name Last Name Club Time Age Category

1 30 Kate Donaldson Leicester WC 56.03 W45

2 31 Jasmine Nicholls Leicester WC 60.03 U20

3 33 Maureen Noel Belgrave Harriers 62.17 W50

4 32 Ann Wheeler Leicester WC 69.42 W55

5 34 Linda Farrow Harborough WC 72.30 W55

Womens Teams: 1 Leicester WC

Jim Sharlott / BMAF 10K – Sun 6th Sept. 2015

Open Handicap Result Race
Position Race No First Name Last Name Club Time Handicap Nett

1 15 Ian Richards Steyning AC 50.26 12.00 38.26

2 10 Francisco Reis SCVAC 49.07 9.30 39.37

3 14 Andrew Fraser Scotia RWC 58.40 19.00 39.40

4 1 Chris Berwick Leicester WC 61.41 22.00 39.41

5 5 Arthur Thomson Enfield & Haringey AC 62.29 22.00 40.29

6 6 John Hall Belgrave Harriers 56.33 16.00 40.33

7 30 Kate Donaldson Leicester WC 56.03 15.30 40.33

8 3 George Smolinski Leicester WC 65.37 25.00 40.37

9 12 Mark Byrne Redcar RWC 66.38 26.00 40.38

10 7 Peter Boszko Birchfield Harriers 58.45 18.00 40.45

11 33 Maureen Noel Belgrave Harriers 62.17 21.30 40.47

12 4 Colin Vesty Leicester WC 62.56 22.00 40.56

13 5 Mark Culshaw Belgrave Harriers 60.51 19.00 41.51

14 16 Shaun Lightman Surrey WC 64.21 22.30 41.51

15 11 Philip McCullach Lancashire WC 71.57 30.00 41.57

16 2 Hardeep Minhas Leicester WC 67.20 25.00 42.20

17 17 Roger Michell Surrey WC 61.02 18.00 43.02

18 31 Jasmine Nicholls Leicester WC 60.03 16.00 44.03

19 8 John Constandinou Birchfield Harriers 68.40 23.00 45.40

20 32 Ann Wheeler Leicester WC 69.42 22.00 47.42

21 19 Dwane Butterly Spondon RWC 64.39 N/A N/A

22 34 Lin Farrow Harborough WC 72.30 N/A N/A



Combined Teams: 1 Leicester WC Total Time 3:15:53 (Vesty, Smolinski, Minhas)

Jim Sharlott / BMAF 10K – Sun 6th Sept. 2015

BMAF Championship Result

Position Race No First Name Last Name Club Time Age Category BMAF

1 8 John Constandinou Birchfield Harriers 68.40 M40

1 14 Andrew Fraser Scotia RWC 58.40 M45

5 Mark Culshaw Belgrave Harriers 60.51 M45 No

19 Dwane Butterly Spondon RWC 64.39 M45 No

1 4 Colin Vesty Leicester WC 62.56 M50

12 Mark Byrne Redcar RWC 66.38 M50 No

1 10 Francisco Reis SCVAC 49.07 M55

2 2 Hardeep Minhas Leicester WC 67.20 M55

11 Philip McCullach Lancashire WC 71.57 M55 No

3 George Smolinski Leicester WC 65.37 M60 No

1 15 Ian Richards Steyning AC 50.26 M65

2 6 John Hall Belgrave Harriers 56.33 M65

3 7 Peter Boszko Birchfield Harriers 58.45 M65

4 17 Roger Michell Surrey WC 61.02 M65

1 Chris Berwick Leicester WC 61.41 M65 No

1 16 Shaun Lightman Surrey WC 64.21 M70

18 Russel Jackson Yorkshire RWC DNS M70

1 5 Arthur Thomson Enfield & Haringey AC 62.29 M75

1 30 Kate Donaldson Leicester WC 56.03 W45

1 33 Maureen Noel Belgrave Harriers 62.17 W50

1 32 Ann Wheeler Leicester WC 69.42 W55

2 34 Linda Farrow Harborough WC 72.30 W55


